WebSeal Plate+ glass coated plastic well plates, 2nd generation
Thermo Scientific™ WebSeal™ Plate+ 2nd generation products are coated with state-of-the-art technology for higher density
coating (thickness of 200Å), resulting in a well plate that has high solvent stability and affords excellent reproducibility for
biomolecule analyses. They provide all of the benefits of a plastic plate with features of a glass plate, but for a lot less cost.
Innovative well plate technology
Unmatched performance
Increase productivity and save time Confidence in results with highest quality plates Reduce the cost of analysis
Highest organic solvent stability of all

Plate+ glass surface as you would from our Performance Level 3 vials.
Learn more about our Performance Level three products
Ordering information
Product Pack size Cat. no.
Microplate, PP, 96 positions, glass-coated,
height 14.6 mm, U-shape, 7 mm dia, 270 µl total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P330
Microplate, PP, 96 positions, glass-coated,
height 14.6 mm, V-shape, 7 mm dia, 220 µl total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P332
Microplate, PP, 96 positions, glass-coated,
height 14.6 mm, V-shape, 7 mm dia, 220 µl total volume (1 pack = 100 pieces)
100 60180-P333
Microplate, PP, 96 positions, glass-coated,
height 14.6 mm, flat bottom, 7 mm dia, 350 µl total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P334
Mid height well plate, PP, 96 positions, round well, glass-coated,
height 40.6 mm, U-shape, 7 mm dia., 1.0 ml total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P336
Deep well plate, PP, 96 positions, square well, glass-coated,
height 44 mm, V-bottom, 7 mm dia., 2.0 ml total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P338
Microplate, PP, 384 positions, glass-coated,
height 14.4 mm, square-rounded, 145 µl total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P340
Microplate, PP, 384 positions, glass-coated,
height 14.4 mm, square-rounded, 145 µl total volume (1 pack = 100 pieces)
100 60180-P341
Deep well plate, PP, 384 positions, glass-coated,
height 22 mm, square-rounded, 252 µl total volume (1 pack = 6 pieces)
6 60180-P342
Mid height well plate, PP, 96 positions, round well, glass-coated,
height 33.0 mm, U-shape, 7 mm dia., 1.0 ml total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P343
Mid height well plate, PP, 96 positions, square well, glass-coated,
height 31.0 mm, U-shape, 7 mm dia., 1.6 ml total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P345
Mid height well plate, PP, 96 positions, round well, glass-coated,
height 26.5 mm, U-shape, 8 mm dia., 1.1 ml total volume (1 pack = 10 pieces)
10 60180-P350
 Find out more at thermofisher.com/webseal